


GNSO new TLDs Committee

Reserved Names Working Group 

Sub-Group Reports

[PLEASE USE THIS TABLE FOR DEFINITIONS FROM YOUR GROUP] 

	[ICANN & IANA names]
	

	Symbols
	

	Single character names & letters
	

	
	


EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

1. This Reports [INSERT WHATEVER ITEM ON THE STATEMENT OF WORK]

2. [IDENTIFY WHO WORKED IN THE SUB GROUP

3. [IDENTIFY CONSENSUS POSITIONS]

4. [IDENTIFY WHERE THERE WAS DISAGREEMENT]

5. [USE THIS FORMAT FOR INSERTING INFORMATION IN TABULAR FORM

	SoW number
	Reserved Name Category
	Domain Name Level(s)
	Abbreviated Recommendation

	
	[for example symbol, geographic
	All
	[example maintain reservation]

	
	
	
	


RECOMMENDATION ONE:  [INSERT NUMBER & ADD DISCUSSION IN SECTIONS BELOW]

6. asdf

7. asdf

8. asdf

9. asdf

RECOMMENDATION TWO:  [INSERT NUMBER & ADD DISCUSSION IN SECTIONS BELOW]

10. asdf

11. asdf

12. asdf

13. asdf
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